

Present-Susangeet Kumar Das
Additional Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Bankura.

MACC-89 of 2018

Order No 41

24.09. 2025

Today is fixed for evidence by petitioner.

Ld Advocate for the OP No-1 is present by file a hazira

Petitioner file two separate petitions ,praying fot time allowed as last chance.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix-20.11.2025 for evidence by petitioner.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Bankura
JO Code-WB00973